:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9068534

May 14, 2024 - 00:28 (UTC)

In epoch 283,391 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 137666 - 0.018695518 ETH®
55.01 USD

2 137667 - 0.018646220 ETH®
54.87 USD

3 137668 - 0.018592747 ETH&
54.71 USD

4 137669 - 0.018574186 ETH®
54.65 USD

S 137672 - 0.018562621 ETH®
54.62 USD

6 137673 - 0.018571157 ETH&®
54.64 USD

7 137674 - 0.018644953 ETH®
54.86 USD
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/9068534
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/283391
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/137666
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/137667
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/137668
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/137669
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/137672
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/137673
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/137674

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

137675

137676

137677

137678

137679

137680

137681

137682

137683

Validator Id

1101601

Amount

0.018653954
94.89 USD

0.063371852
186.48 USD

0.018639983
54.85 USD

0.018620008
94.79 USD

0.018486876
54.40 USD

0.063843749
187.87 USD

0.018522980
94.50 USD

0.063537426
186.97 USD

0.018506501
54.45 USD

Amount

+ 0.044927023

132.20 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/137675
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/137676
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/137677
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/137678
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/137679
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/137680
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/137681
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/137682
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/137683
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1101601

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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